Course

w

O ® N & u »

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

NOTE:

Inspiring Kids to Code

iPads, iMovies and Beyond

Digital Citizenship: What Parents & Students Need to Know
Digital Citizenship: What Parents & Students Need to Know

Social Butterfly

eBackpack

Literature Circles Online

Supplementing Learning at Home

iPad 101 for Parents

Parenting in the Digital Age

Reading with the Application "Subtext"

Creating with iPads

iPads in the Middle School Classroom

Mobile Device Initiative at Costa

Model United Nations in the Digital Age

Get to the "Core" of the Common Core:
Primer for Parents

Evernote: Store and Remember Everything

PowerSchool 101 for Parents

Childcare/Pizza
Sign-In and Refreshments

X - Denotes the Star Time of the Session

District Parent Technology Night
Thursday, January 23rd (5 pm - 8 pm) at the New Math and Science Building at Mira Costa
SESSIONS AT A GLANCE

Location Instructor

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

Jeanne Read/Christina Lee
Paula Noda
Jane Lofton
Jane Lofton

Jeanne Read/Christina Lee

Debbie Dreiling/Wendy Hamilton/Teryn Spragg

Michelle Krzmarzick

Kim Linz

Karina Gerger

Darri Stephens (Common Sense Media)
David Levy/Rachel Thomas

Farah Kamal

James Locke/Maggie Mabery

Ben Dale

Wayne Knutson

Carolyn Seaton

Michael Matthews

Michael Matthews/John Jackson/Toni Brown

Cafeteria

2nd Floor Lobby - Math/Science Building

Suggested
Grades
K-8
3-8
3-8
6-12
4-12
4-6
4-8
4-8
5-8
6-10
6-12
6-8
6-8
9-12
9-12
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

Run Time
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes

45 minutes

45 minutes

45 minutes

4:45-8:00
4:45-8:00

Session

#1 #2

#3

X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
On-Going
On-Going

5:00 6:00 7:00

FINAL -1/13/14



