## District Parent Technology Night Thursday, January 23rd (5 pm - 8 pm) at the New Math and Science Building at Mira Costa SESSIONS AT A GLANCE

					Session		1
			Suggested		#1	#2	#3
Course	Location	n Instructor	Grades	Run Time	5:00	6:00	7:00
1 Inspiring Kids to Code	TBD	Jeanne Read/Christina Lee	K-8	45 minutes		x	
2 iPads, iMovies and Beyond	TBD	Paula Noda	3-8	45 minutes		x	x
3 Digital Citizenship: What Parents & Students Need to Know	TBD	Jane Lofton	3-8	45 minutes		x	
Digital Citizenship: What Parents & Students Need to Know	TBD	Jane Lofton	6-12	45 minutes			x
4 Social Butterfly	TBD	Jeanne Read/Christina Lee	4-12	45 minutes			x
5 eBackpack	TBD	Debbie Dreiling/Wendy Hamilton/Teryn Spragg	4-6	45 minutes	x	x	
6 Literature Circles Online	TBD	Michelle Krzmarzick	4-8	45 minutes	x	x	
7 Supplementing Learning at Home	TBD	Kim Linz	4-8	45 minutes		x	x
8 iPad 101 for Parents	TBD	Karina Gerger	5-8	45 minutes		x	x
9 Parenting in the Digital Age	TBD	Darri Stephens (Common Sense Media)	6-10	45 minutes	x	x	
10 Reading with the Application "Subtext"	TBD	David Levy/Rachel Thomas	6-12	45 minutes	x	x	
11 Creating with iPads	TBD	Farah Kamal	6-8	45 minutes	x	x	
12 iPads in the Middle School Classroom	TBD	James Locke/Maggie Mabery	6-8	45 minutes	x	x	
13 Mobile Device Initiative at Costa	TBD	Ben Dale	9-12	45 minutes		x	x
14 Model United Nations in the Digital Age	TBD	Wayne Knutson	9-12	45 minutes	x	x	
15 Get to the "Core" of the Common Core:	TBD	Carolyn Seaton	ALL	45 minutes		x	x
Primer for Parents							
16 Evernote: Store and Remember Everything	TBD	Michael Matthews	ALL	45 minutes	x		
17 PowerSchool 101 for Parents	TBD	Michael Matthews/John Jackson/Toni Brown	ALL	45 minutes		x	x
Childcare/Pizza		Cafeteria	ALL	4:45-8:00	o	n-Goin	ıg
Sign-In and Refreshments		2nd Floor Lobby - Math/Science Building		4:45-8:00	0	n-Goin	g

NOTE: X - Denotes the Star Time of the Session